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General information about company

Scrip code 512453

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE564J01026

Name of the company SHRI JAGDAMBA POLYMERSLIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
S . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular YesiNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
2 Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 ) No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Slgareholdi NG &S | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No.of |Partly |NOO | 7oranos | %O 1OWNO. I giass of securities (1)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares sharesheld | Of Shares
Category ) ! underlying _ (calculated as ) )
shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity ’ vy = No of Voting (X1V) Rights
0 an i shares | shares | DPOSIOY | vy [ PESCRR, Totdl asa
held (IV) | held Receipts Vi) 1957) (VIII) As Class Class % of
) (D) a% of ¢ “>1 Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 6411000 6411000 732 6411000 6411000 | 73.2
Group
(B) Public 614 2347000 2347000 26.8 2347000 2347000 | 26.8
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 618 8758000 8758000 100 8758000 8758000 | 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full | NUmber of 1 oy o
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | i Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | o - imbered ;
Category of . . ) - equity shares
Category shareholder Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities(asa (X11) held in
(0] Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of -
()} ) ) Asa% dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= No. | o ot | o 1 of total
(@ (VID+(X) Asa% | (5 Shares @ |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 732 6411000
Group
(B) Public 26.8 2227000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8638000
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(’\Jl?- Shareholfdi ng | Number of Voting Rights held in
asa%ol each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly ’s\flw(;rg ;?;?QOS' total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- - shares . ) Tota
S of the shareholders | up equity | up gndir;};l()r:g Eeld v (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | "o
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares equity epository | = per SCRR, f
held (1V) | shares | RESPIS | IVIH)* [ ygezy iy 2
(V) | shares | ()™ v VI Classege | i Totd
held Asadhof | & B8] %S Totd | voiing
v) (A+B+C2) oy rights
A Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuds'Hindu | , 6411000 6411000 | 732 6411000 6411000 | 732
undivided Family
a’;](';;md 4 6411000 6411000 |73.2 6411000 6411000 | 73.2
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 6411000 6411000 | 732 6411000 6411000 | 73.2
Group
(A)=(A)
O+A)2)
B Table |11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
@) Mutual Funds 1 409000 409000 4.67 409000 409000 |4.67
(Sg)%-_;mal 1 409000 409000 4.67 409000 409000 |4.67
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ali) ﬁ;?;fgg'gg’r; o 585 415763 415763 | 475 415763 415763 | 4.75
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individua
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal |3 1417000 1417000 |16.18 1417000 1417000 | 16.18
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
®) IeFCsegistered | 1000 1000 001 1000 1000|001
© (Asgé%r;a 44 104237 104237 | 119 104237 104237 | 1.19
zﬁgﬁal 613 1938000 1938000 |22.13 1938000 1938000 | 22.13
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 614 2347000 2347000 |26.8 2347000 2347000 | 26.8
(D+(B)
2+B)E)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 618 8758000 8758000 | 100 8758000 8758000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 618 8758000 8758000 | 100 8758000 8758000 | 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , asa Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of | Sheres
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | Pledgedor Number of
I No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XI1) otherwise .
Underlying ) : - encumbered | €quity shares
’ Underlying convertible securities(asa :
S Outstanding o - - (X1 heldin
) utstanding | securitiesand | percentage of L
convertible f ; dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa¥% Asa%
securities (X) W . . " 0 0 | form (XIV)
arrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= No. | of total | No. | of total
@ (VID+H(X) Asa% | (q) | Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing sharehol ding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
0] Indian
@ 73.2 6411000
Sub-Total
73.2 6411000
A
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group 732 6411000
(A)=(A)
D+A))
B Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
@ 4.67 409000
Sub-Tota
4.67 409000
B)D
(3) Non-institutions
(i) 4.75 300763
(a(ii)) 16.18 1417000
(b) 0.01 1000
e 1.19 99237
Sub-Tota
22.13 1818000
B
Total Public
Shareholding
26.8 2227000
(B)=(B)(D)+(B)
(2+(B)O)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 8638000
Total (A+B+C) 100 8638000
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IndividualHindu undivided Family

Searia No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAMAKANT JHABARMAL
BHOINAGARWALA

RADHADEVI R
AGRAWAL

HANSKUMAR
RAMAKANT
AGRAWAL

SHRADHA
HANSKUMAR
AGARWAL

Click here
to go back

PAN (I1)

ABEPB9532H

ACBPB5109L

AAQPA3537L

AEGPAQO973A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2868000

1948000

1048000

547000

6411000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

2868000

1948000

1048000

547000

6411000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

32.75

22.24

11.97

6.25

732

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg:X

2868000

1948000

1048000

547000

6411000

Classegy

Total

2868000

1948000

1048000

547000

6411000

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

32.75

22.24

11.97

6.25

73.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(@) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

32.75

22.24

11.97

6.25

73.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(Xin

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized

form (X1V)

2868000

1948000

1048000

547000

6411000

08-01-2019, 12:26
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

08-01-2019, 12:26
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Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1) AAATI0064Q Totdl

INDIAN BANK MUTUAL FUND Click hereto go back

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 409000 409000
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying

Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = 409000 409000
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (cal culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

4.67 4.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X 409000 409000
Classegy
Total 409000 409000

Total asa % of

Total Voting rights 467 467

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

4.67 4.67

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)
No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

409000 409000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searia No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1) AAUPK8646C ACBPS8897C Totdl

SURENDRA KUMAR GAUTAMCHAND KEWALCHAND SURANA Click hereto go back

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1164000 177000 1341000
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying

Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = 1164000 177000 1341000
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (cal culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

13.29 2.02 15.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X 1164000 177000 1341000
Classegy
Total 1164000 177000 1341000

Total asa % of

Total Voting rights 1329 2.02 1531

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

13.29 2.02 15.31

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)
No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1164000 177000 1341000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

11

12

17

44

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

88662

3587

10749

1239

104237

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

88662

3587

10749

1239

104237

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

101

0.04

0.12

0.01

118

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

88662

3587

10749

1239

104237

Classegry

Total

88662

3587

10749

1239

104237

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

101

0.04

0.12

0.01

1.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

101

0.04

0.12

0.01

1.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

83662

3587

10749

1239

99237
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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