General information about company							
Scrip code	512453						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE564J01026						
Name of the company	SHRI JAGDAMBA POLYMERS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

٦

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	Statement	holding of	specified secu	rities			
	_		No. of		No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(11)	· /	held (IV)			(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	6411000			6411000	73.2	6411000		6411000	73.2
(B)	Public	614	2347000			2347000	26.8	2347000		2347000	26.8
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	618	8758000			8758000	100	8758000		8758000	100

Г

		Table	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	older Outstanding Outstanding	Shares Underlying	nding securities and	a % assuming fun conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.2					6411000
(B)	Public				26.8					2227000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					8638000

,	Table II - Stater	ment showi	ing share	holdir	ıg pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti Class eg: X	ing (XI Class eg:y	V) Rights Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group	I			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	6411000			6411000	73.2	6411000		6411000	73.2
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	6411000			6411000	73.2	6411000		6411000	73.2
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		4	6411000			6411000	73.2	6411000		6411000	73.2
В	Table III - Statemer	e III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	409000			409000	4.67	409000		409000	4.67
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	409000			409000	4.67	409000		409000	4.67
(3)	Non-institutions	1	T		п	1	T.	1			
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	565	415763			415763	4.75	415763		415763	4.75
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	1417000			1417000	16.18	1417000		1417000	16.18
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	1000			1000	0.01	1000		1000	0.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	44	104237			104237	1.19	104237		104237	1.19
Sub-Total (B)(3)		613	1938000			1938000	22.13	1938000		1938000	22.13
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		614	2347000			2347000	26.8	2347000		2347000	26.8
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		618	8758000			8758000	100	8758000		8758000	100
Total (A+B+C)		618	8758000			8758000	100	8758000		8758000	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gı	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	b. Of Shares iderlying itstanding nvertible curities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sh	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.2					6411000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				73.2					6411000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.2					6411000
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	l.			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				4.67					409000
Sub-Total (B)(1)				4.67					409000
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				4.75					300763
(a(ii))				16.18					1417000
(b)				0.01					1000
(e)				1.19					99237
Sub-Total (B)(3)				22.13					1818000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				26.8					2227000
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Nor	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					8638000
Total (A+B+C)				100					8638000

	Indi	viduals/Hindu u	ndivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMAKANT JHABARMAL BHOJNAGARWALA	RADHADEVI R AGRAWAL	HANSKUMAR RAMAKANT AGRAWAL	SHRADHA HANSKUMAR AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABEPB9532H	ACBPB5109L	AAQPA3537L	AEGPA0973A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2868000	1948000	1048000	547000	6411000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2868000	1948000	1048000	547000	6411000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.75	22.24	11.97	6.25	73.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2868000	1948000	1048000	547000	6411000
Class eg:y					
Total	2868000	1948000	1048000	547000	6411000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.75	22.24	11.97	6.25	73.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible					
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.75	22.24	11.97	6.25	73.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	I (XIII)			
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2868000	1948000	1048000	547000	6411000

Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group					

	Mutual Funds	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDIAN BANK MUTUAL FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATI0064Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	409000	409000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	409000	409000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.67	4.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	409000	409000
Class eg:y		
Total	409000	409000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.67	4.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.67	4.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	409000	409000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individ	luals - ii. Individual sha	areholders holding nominal share capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURENDRA KUMAR	GAUTAMCHAND KEWALCHAND SURANA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAUPK8646C	ACBPS8897C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1164000	177000	1341000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1164000	177000	1341000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.29	2.02	15.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1164000	177000	1341000
Class eg:y			
Total	1164000	177000	1341000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.29	2.02	15.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.29	2.02	15.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1164000	177000	1341000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Clearing Members						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back					
PAN (II)					Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	11	12	17	4	44					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	88662	3587	10749	1239	104237					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	88662	3587	10749	1239	104237					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	0.04	0.12	0.01	1.18					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)		1						
Class eg: X	88662	3587	10749	1239	104237					
Class eg:y										
Total	88662	3587	10749	1239	104237					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	0.04	0.12	0.01	1.18					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	0.04	0.12	0.01	1.18					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	83662	3587	10749	1239	99237					

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								